

INFORMACIÓN GENERAL**Nombre del producto : VISCOSÍMETRO DIGITAL, VD2M**

Descripción : Instrumento empleado para la medición de la viscosidad. Disponible con cuatro (VISC-2M0-001) o cinco rotores (VISC-2M1-001). Rango de medición entre 0,1 y 2.000.000 mPa·s según rotor. Exactitud de $\pm 5\%$ (líquido newtoniano). Velocidad de 0,3 / 0,6 / 1,5 / 3 / 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 rpm (con el rotor 0 solamente 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 rpm). Sensor de temperatura incluido. Dimensiones exteriores (L x A x H): 370 x 325 x 280 mm. 110-230 V / 50-60 Hz. Fabricado en acero inoxidable SS304. Garantía 2 años



El producto es conforme a las especificaciones definidas en la directiva europea que le incumbe



Producto cubierto por garantía de 2 años, frente a posibles defectos de fabricación o funcionamiento, excluyendo daños derivados de uso inadecuado o condiciones ajenas al producto

DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia	descripción	unidades por ref.
VISC-2M1-001	viscosímetro, VD2M, con rotores 0 a 4 (calibrado para rotor 0)	1
VISC-2M0-001	viscosímetro, VD2M, con rotores 1 a 4 (no compatible con el rotor 0)	1
VISC-A00-001	rotor 0 (para 0,1 - 100 mPa·s)	1
VISC-A01-001	rotor 1 (para 100 - 20.000 mPa·s)	1
VISC-A02-001	rotor 2 (para 500- 100.000 mPa·s)	1
VISC-A03-001	rotor 3 (para 2.000- 400.000 mPa·s)	1
VISC-A04-001	rotor 4 (para 10.000- 2.000.000 mPa·s)	1
VISC-A05-001	sensor de temperatura	1

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
VISC-2M1-001	52,767	8,00	90278990	08434868115170
VISC-2M0-001	34,336	6,48	90278990	08434868109728
VISC-A00-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115026
VISC-A01-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115033
VISC-A02-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115040
VISC-A03-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115057
VISC-A04-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115064
VISC-A05-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115071

FOTO DEL PRODUCTO



GENERAL INFORMATION**Product name : DIGITAL VISCOMETER, VD2M**

Description : Instrument used for viscosity measurement. Available with four (VISC-2M0-001) or five rotors (VISC-2M1-001). Measurement range between 0.1 and 2,000,000 mPa·s depending on the rotor. Accuracy of $\pm 5\%$ (Newtonian liquid). Speed of 0.3 / 0.6 / 1.5 / 3 / 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 rpm (with rotor 0 only 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 rpm). Temperature sensor included. External dimensions (L x W x H): 370 x 325 x 280 mm. 110-230 V / 50-60 Hz. Made of SS304 stainless steel. 2-year warranty



Complies with the specifications defined in the European directive



Product covered by a 2-year warranty against possible manufacturing or functional defects. Excludes damage resulting from improper use or external conditions unrelated to the product

TECHNICAL DATA

reference	description	pcs/pack
VISC-2M1-001	viscometer, VD2M, with rotors 0 to 4 (calibrated for rotor 0)	1
VISC-2M0-001	viscometer, VD2M, with rotors 1 to 4	1
VISC-A00-001	rotor 0 (for 0,1 - 100 mPas)	1
VISC-A01-001	rotor 1 (for 100 - 20.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A02-001	rotor 2 (for 500 - 100.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A03-001	rotor 3 (for 2.000 - 400.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A04-001	rotor 4 (for 10.000 - 2.000.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A05-001	temperature probe	1

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference	vol (cm ³)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
VISC-2M1-001	52,767	8,00	90278990	08434868115170
VISC-2M0-001	34,336	6,48	90278990	08434868109728
VISC-A00-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115026
VISC-A01-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115033
VISC-A02-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115040
VISC-A03-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115057
VISC-A04-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115064
VISC-A05-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115071

PRODUCT PHOTO



INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES**Nom produit : VISCOSIMÈTRE NUMÉRIQUE, VD2M**

Description : Instrument utilisé pour la mesure de la viscosité. Disponible avec quatre (VISC-2M0-001) ou cinq rotors (VISC-2M1-001). Plage de mesure comprise entre 0,1 et 2 000 000 mPa.s selon le rotor. Précision de $\pm 5\%$ (liquide newtonien). Vitesses de 0,3 / 0,6 / 1,5 / 3 / 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 rpm (avec le rotor 0, seulement 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 rpm). Capteur de température incluse. Dimensions extérieures (L x l x H) : 370 x 325 x 280 mm. 110-230 V / 50-60 Hz. Fabriqué en acier inoxydable SS304. Garantie 2 ans



Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la directive européenne



Produit couvert par une garantie de 2 ans contre tout défaut de fabrication ou de fonctionnement, hors dommages dus à une utilisation inappropriée ou à des conditions extérieures au produit

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence	description	unités par ref.
VISC-2M1-001	viscosimètre, VD2M, avec les rotors 0 à 4 (calibré pour le rotor 0)	1
VISC-2M0-001	viscosimètre, VD2M, avec les rotors 1 à 4	1
VISC-A00-001	rotor 0 (0,1 - 100 mPas)	1
VISC-A01-001	rotor 1 (100 - 20.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A02-001	rotor 2 (500 - 100.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A03-001	rotor 3 (2.000 - 400.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A04-001	rotor 4 (10.000 - 2.000.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A05-001	capteur de température	1

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
VISC-2M1-001	52,767	8,00	90278990	08434868115170
VISC-2M0-001	34,336	6,48	90278990	08434868109728
VISC-A00-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115026
VISC-A01-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115033
VISC-A02-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115040
VISC-A03-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115057
VISC-A04-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115064
VISC-A05-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115071



INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : VISCOSIMETRO DIGITALE, VD2M

Descrizione : Strumento utilizzato per la misurazione della viscosità. Disponibile con quattro (VISC-2M0-001) o cinque rotori (VISC-2M1-001). Campo di misura compreso tra 0,1 e 2.000.000 mPa·s a seconda del rotore. Precisione di $\pm 5\%$ (liquido newtoniano). Velocità di 0,3 / 0,6 / 1,5 / 3 / 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 rpm (con il rotore 0 solo 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 rpm). Sensore di temperatura incluso. Dimensioni esterne (L x A x H): 370 x 325 x 280 mm. 110-230 V / 50-60 Hz. Realizzato in acciaio inox SS304. Garanzia di 2 anni



Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva europea



Prodotto coperto da garanzia di 2 anni. La garanzia include eventuali difetti di fabbricazione o funzionamento ed esclude danni dovuti a uso improprio o a fattori esterni al prodotto

DATI TECNICI

referenza	descrizione	unità per ref.
VISC-2M1-001	viscosimetro, VD2M, con i rotori da 0 a 4	1
	(calibrato per il rotore 0)	
VISC-2M0-001	viscosimetro, VD2M, con i rotori da 1 a 4	1
VISC-A00-001	rotore 0 (0,1 - 100 mPas)	1
VISC-A01-001	rotore 1 (100 - 20.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A02-001	rotore 2 (500 - 100.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A03-001	rotore 3 (2.000 - 400.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A04-001	rotore 4 (10.000 - 2.000.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A05-001	sensore di temperatura	1

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza	vol (cm ³)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
VISC-2M1-001	52,767	8,00	90278990	08434868115170
VISC-2M0-001	34,336	6,48	90278990	08434868109728
VISC-A00-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115026
VISC-A01-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115033
VISC-A02-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115040
VISC-A03-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115057
VISC-A04-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115064
VISC-A05-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115071

FOTO DEL PRODOTTO



ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : DIGITALE VISCOMETER, VD2M

Beschrijving : Instrument voor het meten van viscositeit. Beschikbaar met vier (VISC-2M0-001) of vijf rotoren (VISC-2M1-001). Meetbereik tussen 0,1 en 2.000.000 mPa.s afhankelijk van de rotor. Nauwkeurigheid van $\pm 5\%$ (Newtoniaanse vloeistof). Snelheid van 0,3 / 0,6 / 1,5 / 3 / 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 rpm (met rotor 0 alleen 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 rpm). Inclusief temperatuursensor. Buitenafmetingen (L x B x H): 370 x 325 x 280 mm. 110-230 V / 50-60 Hz. Gemaakt van roestvrij staal SS304. 2 jaar garantie



Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.



Product met 2 jaar garantie. Dekt mogelijke fabricage- of functioneringsfouten, met uitzondering van schade door onjuist gebruik of externe omstandigheden

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie	beschrijving	stuks per ref.
VISC-2M1-001	viscosimeter, VD2M, met rotoren 0 tot 4 (gekalibreerd voor rotor 0)	1
VISC-2M0-001	viscosimeter, VD2M, met rotoren 1 tot 4	1
VISC-A00-001	rotor 0 (0,1 - 100 mPas)	1
VISC-A01-001	rotor 1 (100 - 20.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A02-001	rotor 2 (500 - 100.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A03-001	rotor 3 (2.000 - 400.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A04-001	rotor 4 (10.000 - 2.000.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A05-001	temperatuursensor	1

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
VISC-2M1-001	52,767	8,00	90278990	08434868115170
VISC-2M0-001	34,336	6,48	90278990	08434868109728
VISC-A00-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115026
VISC-A01-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115033
VISC-A02-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115040
VISC-A03-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115057
VISC-A04-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115064
VISC-A05-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115071



ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : VISKOSIMETER, DIGITAL, VD2M

Beschreibung : Instrument zur Messung der Viskosität. Erhältlich mit vier (VISC-2M0-001) oder fünf Rotoren (VISC-2M1-001). Messbereich je nach Rotor zwischen 0,1 und 2.000.000 mPa·s. Genauigkeit von $\pm 5\%$ (newtonsche Flüssigkeit). Drehzahl von 0,3 / 0,6 / 1,5 / 3 / 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 U/min (mit Rotor 0 nur 6 / 12 / 30 / 60 U/min). Temperatursensor inklusive. Außenabmessungen (L x B x H): 370 x 325 x 280 mm. 110-230 V / 50-60 Hz. Hergestellt aus Edelstahl SS304. 2 Jahre Garantie



Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie definierten Spezifikationen



Das Produkt unterliegt einer 2-jährigen Garantie. Diese gilt für mögliche Herstellungs- oder Funktionsfehler mit Ausnahme von Schäden, die durch unsachgemäßen Gebrauch oder äußere Einflüsse entstanden sind

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer	Beschreibung	Stückzahl pro Artikel
VISC-2M1-001	Viskosimeter, VD2M, mit Rotoren 0 bis 4 (kalibriert für Rotor 0)	1
VISC-2M0-001	Viskosimeter, VD2M, mit Rotoren 1 bis 4	1
VISC-A00-001	Rotor 0 (0,1 - 100 mPas)	1
VISC-A01-001	Rotor 1 (100 - 20.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A02-001	Rotor 2 (500 - 100.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A03-001	Rotor 3 (2.000 - 400.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A04-001	Rotor 4 (10.000 - 2.000.000 mPas)	1
VISC-A05-001	Temperatursensor	1

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz	vol (cm ³)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
VISC-2M1-001	52,767	8,00	90278990	08434868115170
VISC-2M0-001	34,336	6,48	90278990	08434868109728
VISC-A00-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115026
VISC-A01-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115033
VISC-A02-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115040
VISC-A03-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115057
VISC-A04-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115064
VISC-A05-001	0,5	0,10	90160010	08434868115071

